

Mission Statement: Seeking to put God's love into action, Crow River Habitat for Humanity, Inc. brings people together to Build Homes, Communities and Hope in McLeod County.

## **Prospective Board Member Interest Form**

Name:		
Street Address:		
City: State: Zip Code:		
Mailing Address (if different from street address):		
Home Telephone: ( ) Cell Phone: ( )		
Preferred Email Address:		
Church Affiliation:		
Employer's Name or Retired from:		
Title: Type of Business:		
Business Mailing Address:		
Business City: State: Zip Code:		
Business Telephone: ()		
Skills or experience relevant to Crow River Habitat for Humanity, Inc.:		
Activities that would interest you at Crow River Habitat for Humanity, Inc.:		
Do you have any friends or relatives at Crow River Habitat for Humanity, Inc. (if, "yes", list names)		

Do you have any previous experience with our program (activities & dates, if known):

	ent with other organizations (how many, on boards, etc.):
-	r organizations:
ou regularly attend board me	eetings – 3 <sup>rd</sup> Monday of every month?
e conflicts of interest:	
_	for new Habitat for Humanity board members?
ICES:	
lame:	telephone number:
ddress: itv. state. zip:	
lame:	
ddress:	
ity, state, zip:	
lame:	telephone number:
ddress:	
ity, state, zip:	
re:	date:
re:	